
Clock In Time: Clock Out Time:

Lunch Start Time: Lunch Finish Time:

List of Activities

02:28 AM, Thu, Feb 12
704 Lavern Crest, South Stanleyland, CA, 79688-9254 | Daugherty, Rau and Rolfson ((demo) Haywood Leuschke)
| (205) 159-3381 x58640
Lawn and Garden Sprinkler System - Winterize or Activate
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Kyong West
Product & Services: ["Gazebo or Freestanding Porch - Repair", "Lawn and Garden Sprinkler System - Winterize or
Activate"]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

10:37 AM, Thu, Feb 12
704 Lavern Crest, South Stanleyland, CA, 79688-9254 | Daugherty, Rau and Rolfson ((demo) Haywood Leuschke)
| (205) 159-3381 x58640
Tree Stump - Remove
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Reinaldo Strosin
Product & Services: ["Outdoor Mist Cooling System - Install", "Tree Stump - Remove"]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

08:15 PM, Thu, Feb 12
393 Ofelia Mountains, Towandamouth, CA, 82563 | Botsford Group ((demo) Genaro Hoppe)  | 119.326.0253 x283
Landscape - Install Landscaping for Yard or Garden
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Vernetta Torphy
Product & Services: ["Lawn Care and Maintenance", "Landscape - Install Landscaping for Yard or Garden"]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

12:48 PM, Thu, Feb 12
5590 Quitzon Cove, East Lesley, CA, 61251-7122 | (demo) Darwin Feeney  | (121) 865-9879 x008
Leaf Removal / Fall / Spring Cleanup
Type: Job, Status: Completed
Assigned To: Reinaldo Strosin
Product & Services: ["Maintain Garden - Busles, Flowers etc.", "Leaf Removal / Fall / Spring Cleanup"]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________


